PREMIER GRILLS & ACCESSORIES
WHO IS DELTA HEAT?
Delta Heat’s founder, owner and operator is award-winning Gas Engineer,
Dante Cantal.
For more than 30 years, Dante has been instrumental in the development
and evolution of commercial and residential cooking equipment.
Dante’s expert knowledge of residential appliances and high- performance,
commercial cooking equipment, set the stage for his transition to grills

•	One-piece 18 gauge frame
•	�Full extension heavy duty
drawer slides
•	Two (2) extended depth drawers
•	304 stainless steel construction
•	One-piece 18 gauge frame
•	�Full extension heavy duty
   drawer slides
•	Three (3) extended depth drawers
• 304 stainless steel construction
• One-piece 18 gauge frame
•	Adjustable European hinges
• �Available left or right hinged
(must specify)
Three sizes available:
DHAD16(L/R)-C	  16" Wide Access Door
(Note: DHAD16(L/R)-C is 22 1/4" High)
DHAD18(L/R)-C	  18" Wide Access Door
DHAD24(L/R)-C	  24" Wide Access Door
• 304 stainless steel construction
•	One-piece 18 gauge frame
• Adjustable European hinges
Six sizes available:
DHAD26-C 	 26" Wide Double Access Doors
DHAD30-C 	 30" Wide Double Access Doors
DHAD32-C 	 32" Wide Double Access Doors
DHAD36-C 	 36" Wide Double Access Doors
DHAD38-C 	 38" Wide Double Access Doors
DHAD42-C 	 42" Wide Double Access Doors
•	304 stainless steel construction
•	One-piece 18 gauge frame
•	Adjustable European hinges
•	Full extension heavy duty drawer slides